COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COM ALTERATIONS PERMIT

5/6 JEASH REAL ESTATE LLC 017000120000C 51 COURT STREET

89 HAYDEN ROWE STREET 

HOPKINTON, MA 01748Tradesman: MCPHAIL BRIAN

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT $185,601 $1,886.50

INSTALL ONE HUNDRED NINETY SIX (196) 

ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5"X 

5'5") @ 77.42 KW  (APP160171) (Z20200398) - 

MEDICAL BUILDING

$185,601 $1,886.50

Permit #: A20200522 Date Issued: 05/22/2020

Contractor: SOLECT ENERGY DEVOLPMENT, INC.413-429-7978

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 6 $187,042 $1,041.76

[...]

5/27 JR3A LLC 007000016A002 295 COURT STREET INTERIOR RENOVATIONS FOR "3A CAFE 

BAR AND GRILL". 31 SEATS.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20200481 Date Issued: 05/22/2020

Contractor: DORSETT JOSEPH 617-699-7513 590 SUMMER STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370

5/22 HALLCO PROPERTIES LLC 097000005007 212 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD INSTALL FIVE HUNDRED AND SEVEN (507) 

ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (5'5" X 

3'5") @ 202.80 KW - COMMERCIAL 

BUILDING

$30.00

Permit #: Z20200457 Date Issued: 05/12/2020

Contractor: COMCAST 617-279-7966 85 EAST BELCHER ROAD 

FOXBORO, MA 02093

5/12 CABLE HOLDCO EXCHANGE III LLC102000012E015A 9 RICHARD`S ROAD CONSTRUCT DETACHED ACCESSORY